Aerospace Part Ultrasonic Cleaning Unit Degrease / Washing 1000L Separate
Control Generator
Basic Information
Guangdong , China
Skymen
CE
JP-1144ST/JTS-1144
1 set

waves per second break off corrosion through a process called cavitation.
Features:
Adjustable ultrasonic power
Original BLT type transducer
SUS 316L stainless steel tank
Adaptable for continuous operation
Adjustable thermo controller
Adjustable ultrasonic power
With separate control ultrasonic electronic generator
sweep mode control available
digital timer & heating control
boost mode& oil skimmer upon clients requirement
pressure pump and filter system are available
Related models tank size for reference
Model Tank size (cm) Transducers Ultrasonic Heating
JTS-1072 100x60x60 72 3.6KW 9KW
JTS-1108 100x90x60 108 5.4KW 18KW
JTS-1120 100x80x80 120 5.6KW 21KW
JTS-1132 100x100x80 132 6.6KW 24KW
JTS-1144 120x100x80 114 7.2KW 27KW
JTS-1216 150*100*100 216 10.8KW 36KW
Functions:
JTS series single tank ultrasonic cleaner equipment system includes transducer box and generator.
The transducer box and generator can be both build-in or separate but work together to do cleaning.
Transducer box immersible mounted in fluid tank, one side or both side or bottom mounted inside the tank.